

NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF BANKING & FINANCE, ISLAMABAD PATRAS BUKHARI ROAD, SECTOR H-8/1, ISLAMABAD

NO. NIBAF/ENGG/ITB/07/18

SUPPLY & INSTALLATION OF COOLING TOWER FINS (KUKEN COOLING TOWER-430R) AT NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF BANKING AND FINANCE, STATE BANK OF PAKISTAN-ISLAMABAD **INVITATION TO BID**

- Sealed Bids are invited from the eligible contractors registered with Income Tax and Sales Tax 1. Departments who are on Active Taxpayers list of the Federal Board of Revenue, for "SUPPLY & INSTALLATION OF COOLING TOWER FINS (KUKEN COOLING TOWER-430R) AT NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF BANKING AND FINANCE, STATE BANK OF PAKISTAN-ISLAMABAD".
- 2. Bidding documents, containing detailed terms and conditions, etc. are available at the office of Assistant Executive Engineer NIBAF, Pitras Bukhari Road, Sector H-8/1, Islamabad (Phone No. 9269846, 9269850-58, Ext: 3521, 3941) against payment of Rs. 500/- (non refundable) in the form of Pay order/demand draft in favor of NIBAF, State Bank of Pakistan, Islamabad.
- 3. The Bids, prepared in accordance with the instruction in the bidding documents, must be dropped in tender box kept in the office of Director Administration NIBAF, Islamabad on or before 30th July, 2018 at 3:30 P.M. Bids will be opened on the same day at 4:15 P.M. This advertisement is also available at PPRA's, State Bank of Pakistan & NIBAF Websites www.ppra.org.pk, www.sbp.org.pk & www.nibaf.gov.pk

Sd/-

Date: 09-07-2018

Sr. Joint Director (Administration)

National Institute of Banking & Finance (NIBAF), Pitras Bukhari Road, Sector H-8/1, Islamabad

Phone: +92-51-9269846, 9269850-58 (3941)